
2025 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 
 

 

Sat, March 1 • PRIVATE EVENT  

Sat, March 15 • St. Paddy’s Co-Ed Quads  

Sat, March 22 • PRIVATE EVENT 

Sat. March 29 • Spring Doubles M/W/Juniors 

Sat, April 5 • Co-Ed Quads 

Sat, April 12 • PRIVATE EVENT 

Sat, April 19 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors  

Sat, April 26 • PRIVATE EVENT 
 

Sat, May 10 •  Kick Off Summer Doubles - M/W/Juniors 

Sat, May 17 • Co-Ed Quads 

Sat, May 31 • NOLA Open 

Sat, June 7 • CHILDREN’S HOSPITAL FUNDRAISER  

Sat, June 14 • Club Coconut Championship (Juniors) 

Sat, June 21 • Co-Ed Quads 

Sat, July 5 • Fourth of July Doubles – M/W/Juniors 

Sat, July 12 • OXFORD HOUSE FUNDRAISER Co-Ed Quads  

Sat, July 19 • Kona Brewing Concert Series 

Sat, July 26 • Kona Brewing Concert Series – Co-Ed Quads 

Sat, August 2 • Kona Brewing Concert Series – Doubles M/W/Juniors 

Sat, August 9 • Kona Brewing Concert Serie 

Sat, August 23 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors  

Sat, August 30 • KICK THE BUCKET Co-Ed Quads (Adults & Juniors) 

Sat, September 13 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors  

Sat, September 20 • Co-Ed Quads 

Sat, October 4 • Co-Ed Quads 

Sat, October 11 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors 

Sat, October 18 • PRIVATE EVENT 

Sat, November 1 • Co-Ed Quads 

Sat, November 8 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors 

Sat, November 22 • “Drinksgiving” Co-Ed Quads 

Wed, November 26 • Thanksgiving Eve Doubles M/W/Juniors   

Sat, December 6 • TKN Santa in the Sand (Time TBA) 

 

Schedule is subject to change – Check out events on our FB page for details 



 


